
SUWON WORLD CUP 2009
17 - 22 November 2009 -- Suwon of Gyeonggi Prov. (KR)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank
KANG Mung Yong KR 64 61 1.049 4 3 9 1
KWON Dae-Hong KR 66 66 1.000 2 1 5 2

KANG Min Joo KR 42 44 0.954 0 -4 6 3

SEO Chang Hoon KR 66 54 1.222 4 3 6 1
PARK Jeong Geon KR 66 49 1.346 2 -1 6 2
KONG Kyo Sung KR 59 64 0.921 0 -2 5 3

PARK In Su KR 60 47 1.276 4 4 7 1
LEE Kook In KR 46 41 1.121 2 0 5 2
KIM Yong Sik KR 29 43 0.674 0 -4 4 3

KIM Jin Sam KR 68 71 0.957 4 3 5 1
YOO Jeen Hee KR 61 54 1.129 2 -1 7 2

KWEON Yong Gab KR 59 76 0.776 0 -2 6 3

KIM Hyung Kon KR 67 60 1.116 4 3 7 1
LEE Sang Hun KR 54 45 1.200 2 0 6 2
PARK Jung-Min KR 47 56 0.839 0 -3 6 3

LEE Seung Jin KR 72 51 1.411 4 3 9 1
KIM Tae Hoo KR 60 56 1.071 2 -1 6 2
CHOI Chul Ho KR 63 76 0.828 0 -2 5 3

JO Chi Yeon KR 70 69 1.014 4 3 10 1
PARK Jung Suk KR 50 53 0.943 2 0 4 2

JANG Byoung Dae KR 51 77 0.662 0 -3 4 3

KIM Jong Wan KR 73 62 1.177 4 3 10 1
JEON Sung Il KR 76 72 1.055 2 0 8 2
HONG Jin Pyo KR 54 67 0.805 0 -3 6 3

KIM Moo Soon KR 60 37 1.621 4 4 5 1
CHANG Young Sup KR 43 54 0.796 2 0 4 2

JUNG Dong Il KR 39 52 0.750 0 -4 3 3

HWANG Hyung Bum KR 67 56 1.196 4 3 5 1
KIM Young Seob KR 66 68 0.970 2 0 5 2
LIM Jeong Wan KR 60 61 0.983 0 -3 8 3

LEE Jae Young KR 77 77 1.000 4 2 4 1
JUNG Sung Yoon KR 71 75 0.946 2 0 4 2

SEO Sam Il KR 72 66 1.090 0 -2 6 3

JANG Dug Jin KR 70 58 1.206 4 2 6 1
LIM Hyung Mook KR 67 57 1.175 2 1 11 2
NAM Wung Jae KR 59 64 0.921 0 -3 4 3

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PPP-Qual-
1st Rank

0 KIM Moo Soon KR 60 37 1.621 4 4 5 1
0 PARK In Su KR 60 47 1.276 4 4 7 2
0 LEE Seung Jin KR 72 51 1.411 4 3 9 3
0 SEO Chang Hoon KR 66 54 1.222 4 3 6 4
0 HWANG Hyung Bum KR 67 56 1.196 4 3 5 5
0 KIM Jong Wan KR 73 62 1.177 4 3 10 6
0 KIM Hyung Kon KR 67 60 1.116 4 3 7 7
0 KANG Mung Yong KR 64 61 1.049 4 3 9 8
0 JO Chi Yeon KR 70 69 1.014 4 3 10 9
0 KIM Jin Sam KR 68 71 0.957 4 3 5 10
0 JANG Dug Jin KR 70 58 1.206 4 2 6 11
0 LEE Jae Young KR 77 77 1.000 4 2 4 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PPP-Qual-
2nd Rank

1 LIM Hyung Mook KR 67 57 1.175 2 1 11 1
2 KWON Dae-Hong KR 66 66 1.000 2 1 5 2
3 LEE Sang Hun KR 54 45 1.200 2 0 6 3
4 LEE Kook In KR 46 41 1.121 2 0 5 4
5 JEON Sung Il KR 76 72 1.055 2 0 8 5
6 KIM Young Seob KR 66 68 0.970 2 0 5 6
7 JUNG Sung Yoon KR 71 75 0.946 2 0 4 7
8 PARK Jung Suk KR 50 53 0.943 2 0 4 8
9 CHANG Young Sup KR 43 54 0.796 2 0 4 9

10 PARK Jeong Geon KR 66 49 1.346 2 -1 6 10
11 YOO Jeen Hee KR 61 54 1.129 2 -1 7 11
12 KIM Tae Hoo KR 60 56 1.071 2 -1 6 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PPP-Qual-
3rd Rank

13 SEO Sam Il KR 72 66 1.090 0 -2 6 1
14 KONG Kyo Sung KR 59 64 0.921 0 -2 5 2
15 CHOI Chul Ho KR 63 76 0.828 0 -2 5 3
16 KWEON Yong Gab KR 59 76 0.776 0 -2 6 4
17 LIM Jeong Wan KR 60 61 0.983 0 -3 8 5
18 NAM Wung Jae KR 59 64 0.921 0 -3 4 6
19 PARK Jung-Min KR 47 56 0.839 0 -3 6 7
20 HONG Jin Pyo KR 54 67 0.805 0 -3 6 8
21 JANG Byoung Dae KR 51 77 0.662 0 -3 4 9
22 KANG Min Joo KR 42 44 0.954 0 -4 6 10
23 JUNG Dong Il KR 39 52 0.750 0 -4 3 11
24 KIM Yong Sik KR 29 43 0.674 0 -4 4 12
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